
Taxpayer Name Face TaxProperty Description Total DueAssessedTicket #

May Publication List
2023 Brooke County District 03 - BUFFALO

SMITH LAWRENCE PAUL SR 0.965 AC W & B PIKE4737 11,920 412.08316.70

District Totals: 11,920 316.70 412.08
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2023 Brooke County District 04 - CROSS CREEK

TENNANT MARK A ISLAND VIEW LOTS 53-54 & 5511301 77,040 1,218.881,023.40

District Totals: 77,040 1,023.40 1,218.88
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2023 Brooke County District 05 - FOLLANSBEE

VOLUSIA VENTURES LLC LOT 277 BLK 12 OP13743 33,720 655.10532.24

District Totals: 33,720 532.24 655.10
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2023 Brooke County District 06 - WEIRTON

WILLIAMS DAKAYLA LASHAY & LOT 78 WEIRTON ANNEX16380 19,740 426.31311.58

District Totals: 19,740 311.58 426.31
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2023 Brooke County District 07 - WELLSBURG

MCELFRESH LISA & JOSH PARCEL CHESTNUT HGTS17536 9,120 217.31143.96

District Totals: 9,120 143.96 217.31

Report Totals: 151,540 2,327.88 2,929.68
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